
Sr. Dev. Engineer/Dept. Safety Office Doug Gurevitch
Department MSO: Steve Lopez

Floor: Wing: Occupant: Warden: Ext: Email:
Basement North Vivarium Nestor Rivera 46012 nrivera@ucsd.edu
Basement South Offices/Lal Lab/Core facilities Ricardo Capone 22332 rcapone@ucsd.edu
First North Cabrales Lab/Computing/Auditorium Margaret Kuleshova 48197 mkulesho@ucsd.edu
First South Administration/Ugrad Lab Margene Wight 21010 mwight@ ucsd.edu
Second North Coleman/Intaglietta & GWSS Labs & Offices Cynthia Walser 42315 cwalser@ucsd.edu

Second South
Coleman/Lal/Metallo & McCulloch Labs 

& Offices Jennifer Stowe 45796 jstowe@ucsd.edu
Third North Chien/371 Labs & Chien/Varghese Offices Suli Yuan 45251 suyuan@ucsd.edu

Third South
Sah/Cauwenberghs/Sung & Varghese 

Labs & Offices Van Wong 45682 vwong@ucsd.edu
Fourth North Gough/Huang Labs & Offices Isgard Hueck 42713 me@isgard.us

Fourth South
Zhang/Palsson & Subramaniam Labs & 

Offices Kathy Andrews 20028 kaandrews@ucsd.edu

Office: Cell Phone: Email:
Doug Gurevitch 42345 858.967.5369 dgurevitch@ucsd.edu

Steve Lopez 48668 858.967.2149 slopez@ucsd.edu

EH&S:
Brenda Wong 46059 858.583.3277 bwong@ucsd.edu
Ken Jacoby 44172 858.583.3258 kjacoby@ucsd.edu
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